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VISItOI'S Ovewlew Comparing to: Visit Segments

Visits from iPhones (Segment) @ All Visits (Segment)
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This site received 133,075 visits in the "All Visits" segment

™™ a1 Visits 133,075 Visits
Visits from iPhonesl,401

Al VisitsN/A Absolute Unique Visitors
Visits from iPhonesN/A

gyt A ViitsO66,724 Pageviews

Visits from iPhones8,954

et Al Visits 7.26 Average Pageviews
Visits from iPhones6.39

Mpstii Al visits00:06:34 Time on Site
Visits from iPhones00:05:08

v Al Visits31.90% Bounce Rate
Visits from iPhones30.98%

M. Al Visits17.63% New Visits
Visits from iPhones18.34%

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits ~ Connection Speed Visits % visits
Safari DSL

All Visits 67,269 50.55% All Visits 60,223 45.25%
Visits from iPhones 1,368 1.03% Visits from iPhones 393 0.30%
% of Total % of Total

Firefox Unknown

All Visits 38,918 29.25%  All Visits 35,980 27.04%

1 Google Analytics



Visits from iPhones
% of Total

Internet Explorer
All Visits

Visits from iPhones
% of Total

Opera

All Visits

Visits from iPhones
% of Total

Chrome

All Visits

Visits from iPhones

% of Total

0.00%

9,839

0.00%

9,502

0.00%

5,651

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.39%

0.00%

0.00%

7.14%

0.00%

0.00%

4.25%

0.00%

0.00%

Visits from iPhones
% of Total

Cable

All Visits

Visits from iPhones
% of Total

Dialup

All Visits

Visits from iPhones
% of Total

ISDN

All Visits

Visits from iPhones

% of Total

337

32,047

645

2,166

11

1,445

0.00%

0.25%

24.08%

0.48%

1.63%

0.01%

1.09%

0.00%

0.00%

Google Analytics



