Comparing to: Visit Segments



This site received 133,075 visits in the "All Visits" segment

All Visits 133,075 Visits Visits from iPhones 1,401

All Visits N/A Absolute Unique Visitors
Visits from iPhones N/A

All Visits 966,724 Pageviews Visits from iPhones 8,954

All Visits 7.26 Average Pageviews Visits from iPhones 6.39

All Visits 00:06:34 Time on Site Visits from iPhones 00:05:08

All Visits 31.90% Bounce Rate Visits from iPhones 30.98%

All Visits 17.63% New Visits Visits from iPhones 18.34%

Technical Profile

Browser	Visits	% visits
Safari		
All Visits	67,269	50.55%
Visits from iPhones	1,368	1.03%
% of Total	2.03%	2.03%
Firefox		
All Visits	38,918	29.25%

Connection Speed	Visits	% visits
DSL		
All Visits	60,223	45.25%
Visits from iPhones	393	0.30%
% of Total	0.65%	0.65%
Unknown		
All Visits	35,980	27.04%

1

Visits from iPhones	0	0.00%	Visits from iPhones	337	0.25%
% of Total	0.00%	0.00%	% of Total	0.94%	0.94%
Internet Explorer			Cable		
All Visits	9,839	7.39%	All Visits	32,047	24.08%
Visits from iPhones	0	0.00%	Visits from iPhones	645	0.48%
% of Total	0.00%	0.00%	% of Total	2.01%	2.01%
Opera			Dialup		
All Visits	9,502	7.14%	All Visits	2,166	1.63%
Visits from iPhones	0	0.00%	Visits from iPhones	11	0.01%
% of Total	0.00%	0.00%	% of Total	0.51%	0.51%
Chrome			ISDN		
All Visits	5,651	4.25%	All Visits	1,445	1.09%
Visits from iPhones	0	0.00%	Visits from iPhones	0	0.00%
% of Total	0.00%	0.00%	% of Total	0.00%	0.00%